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: I API E s CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 43A

DELEVAN S. DYE, TREASURER
3325 HARBOR LANE
PLYMOUTH, MINNESOTA 55441

September 25, 1974

Senator Hubert H. Humphrey
0l1d Senate Office Building
Washington, D. C.

Attention: Ursela Culver
Scheduling Secretary

Dear Senator Humphrey:

We would like to invite you to be our hon-
ored guest at a mid-morning brunch on October 20, 1974 for
Ms. Emily Anne Staples, candidate for Minnesota State House
of Representatives in District 43A. This fund raiser will
be held on the morning of the Viking - Detroit football game
and will be held between the hours of 11:00 A.M. and 1:00 to
2:00 P.M. to accomodate those people who will be attending

the football game. The location is not finalized, but will
be held in Plymouth, which would be on your way to the sta-
dium from Waverly if you plan on attending the game.

District 43A encompasses all of the Village
of Plymouth as well as the lower portion of New Hope and
the western portion of Golden Valley. It is the legislative
district immediately bordering State Senator Humphrey's dis-
trick.,

I have discussed the possibility of your at-
tendance at this fund raiser with Hubert H. Humphrey, III,
and he has consented to help us with this fund raiser and
will be contacting you to determine your availability.

We would hope that you will be able to be our
guest of honor and we would appreciate your reply by October
4th so that we may have the necessary invitations printed.

Very truly yours,

Frank A. Dvorak
Co=Chairman
Volunteers for Emily Anne Staples

cc: Ms. Emily Anne Staples
Mr. Hubert H. Humphrey, III

PUT IT TOGETHER WITH STAPLES




M amw STAP I.E S LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT 434

DELEVAN 5. DYE, TREASURER
3325 HARBOR LANE
PLYMOUTH, MINNESOTA 55441

Dear Lindsay and Jean,

For years Emily Anne Staples has contributed her energy, ability
and intelligence in various fields of community service. She has
exhibited a caliber of effort and capability that has impressed
her friends and co-workers.

In April Emily Anne decided to seek a seat in the Minnesota State
Legislature where she will be able to serve the public interest

in a direct and effective capacity. Her experience in public
affairs, and her ability to understand and evaluate the issues
combine to give her an insight into community problems that

few others have. I know that Emily Anne will make an exceptionally
fine state legislator.

And now the pitch! Emily Anne Staples needs our financial support.
All of us are willing, I believe, to give money for good government.
And here in our state we can and must have outstanding elected
officials. I hope you will agree that this is a most worthwhile

way to make your dollars help achieve quality in many areas of our
community life.

Sincerely Yours,

Katherine B. Murphy
Finance Chairman-Staples Campaign Comm.

In compliance with Minnesota's 1974 election law, contributors of
over $50.00 per person to this campaign must fill out the following

fgrm and be aware that their names may be disclosed. I hope you will
find this necessary!

Full Name

Address

Employer or if self-employed, occupation

Please make checks-of whatever size-payable to:

Staples Campaign Committee

and mail to:

Katherine B. Murphy
2265 North Shore Drive
Wayzata, Minnesota, 55391

PUT IT TOGETHER WITH STAPLES




Some facts about

EMILY ANNE STAPLES ~ Co.nd;;d_n."c, bm Ll.q.ulnmu,

Married to Loring M. Staples, Jr., former Mayor of Plymouth
~and member of the Metropolitan Transit Commission

Four children - Mary 19, Tom 17, Greg 15 and Kathryn 10
17 - year resident of Plymouth

Life-long resident of the metropolitan area

Attended John Burroughs, Annunciation, Ramsey Junior High

Graduated from Washburn High School
B.A. in Liberal Arts from the University of Minnesota - 1950

Former research associate - Minnesota Womens' Center -
University of Minnesota

Current volunteer involvement

United Way of the Minneapolis Area - Board of Directors and
Executive Committee

Abbott-Northwestern Hospital - Board of Directors and Executive
Committee

University of Minnesota - College of Liberal Arts Alumni Board
Breck School Board of Trustees
Hennepin County Bicentennial Planning Commission - vice chairman

National Trust for Historic Preservation - Membership and Public
Relations Comm.

Past volunteer involvement

Minnesota Department of Human Rights - Women's Advisory Committee
Member 1968-1970 chairman 1970-1972

Interstate/Association of Commissions on the Status of Women -
Board 1970-1972

Minneapolis Junior League - President 1967-1969
Co-founder - Minnesota Women's Political Caucus
Chaired Year-round School Committee - Wayzata School Board - 1969

St. Bartholomew School Board member - 1967-1968
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Married to Loring M. Staples, Jr.

Mother of four children - Mary, 18, Tom, 16, Greg, l4 and Kathryn, 10
Seventeen year resident of Plymouth

Born, raised and educated in Hennepin County

ltads Hle Dove ?

Graduate of Washburn High School, Minneapolis, and the University of Minnesota

Worked for the Shell 0Oil Company in New York

Worked for the Womens' Center, University of Minnesota

Active volunteer for many organizations including the Womens' Advisory
Committee to the Minnesota Department of Human Rights and the
State Board of Human Rights

Co-founder of the Minnesota Womens' Political Caucus

Held office in the Minnesota Republican Party

o QL Bocng Mo ¢
Trustee and member of the executive committee - Abbott-Northwestern Hospital
Board member and executive committee member - United Way of Hennepin County
Board member - DFL Feminist Caucus
Trustee - Breck School

Vice-chairman- Hennepin County Bicentennial Planning Commission
DFL Chairperson - Ward 2, Plymouth Village

Wy o Ol Pecninay o 2 deslotaline €

My involvement with commlnity affairs leads me to believe more and more
strongly that the decisions which affect us all vitally are made by
government - and I feel that I have a background which will help me

to be effective in helping form those decisions.
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December 10, 1970

Report of the Four Quarter School Year Committee to the Board of Education
of School District #28BL4, for review on Monday, Decembar 1k, 1970

The members of this committee approached the question of the advisability

of a four quarter school year from one, or both, of these premises: 1) as
a means of providing better education for our children, and 2) as a means

of saving taxpayer money.

At the outset of our series of six meetings, many members of this committee
were in favor of starting some form of four quarter, forty-five fifteen,
or other elongated school year plan as soon as possible. As our research,

reading, meetings, and discussions progressed, this attitude underwent

considerable change. We can see many advantages of some form of elongated

school year, but '» can also see meny disadvantages to any of the many plans
we have investigited. Therefore, we do not feel that any elongated school

year plan should be rushed into st this point in time.

We should note that we were under no pressure from anyone either on, or

outside, tlis committee, to come to this conclusion.

Simply because we are not recommending a four quarter school year at this
point, w do not want our conclusion misinterpreted. We are not irecommend-
ing, by default, that an addition to the senior high school is the answer
to our r'resent space problam. When all the committee reports are received,
and ev:luated, by the Board of Education, we feel that some one, or com-
bination, of these reporis may have some answer to the current situation
of dwindling space and cwindling dollars. With more time, and considerably

more work, we feel thal further study should be given to sll ‘the committees!®




Report of the Four Quarter School Year Committee
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Page 2

partial investigations, preliminary conclusions, and possibilities for the
future. We recommend that a new committee be established to continue in-
vestigation of some form of an elongated school year for possible use by
District #284. This committee should be selected as soon as possible,
begin work no later than March 1, 1971, and complete its work by December
1, 1971. We suggest that this committee be composed of some appointees,
some volunteers, and some education professionals; each person should have
some serious interest in this question and be willing to spend considerable
time and effort working with this question. This committee should have a
budget established for it to enable it to adequately poll or survey the
community‘’s reactions and to be able to meet with other school districts
facing similar questions. It should also be granted authori:ation to

secure cost estimates, as needed. Seeretarial assistance should be supplied

to this committee.

We encourage this committee to meet with any other similar committees which

may be recommended by the other groups submitting reports at this time. We

feel that the elomgated school year question, and its possible answers,

will be closely related to the findings of the other groups and the subjects

they have covered. This committee should not function as an isolated group.

Based on our research and discussion, we found that one of the primary
problems of school districts making changes of this type was inadequate
community communication. We recommend that this new committee work out a

satisfactory system of keeping the public informed of their work, and that

they secure public support for any changes they recommend in the present
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educational system. This public support must be secured prior to any

implementation of their conclusions.

Finally, we recommend that this report, and the reports of the other
existing committees, be disseminated to the general public living in

District #2684

Respectfully submitted,

, Loring M. Staples, Jr., Chairman
members,

, Grace Norris
, Beverly Ornat
Douglas Lowe
John Kocur
. Al Heitkamp
. John Thorson
. Donald Lindgren
John Schuett
. Roger Adanms
Roald Johnson
. Richard Harmon
Robert Coursen
, Norman Torrison
John Berryhill
. Vernon Linn
fr. Glen Bammann




| SENATE DIST. 43

The suspense is over. Legislative re-districting has finally been
accomp | ished, and now the next step is the endorsement of candidates
to run on the Republican ticket.

Although our District 43 has sometimes been labelled "the Cape Cod
district," we do, in fact, share many of the problems that face
citizens throughout this metropolitan area: rising taxes, environ-
mental quality and comprehensive health care, to name a few.

As a resident of Plymouth for 15 years, | have witnessed the trans-
formation of the western and northern suburbs from semi-rural to
highly urbanized, and am familiar with the problems that result. In
addition, | have been active in both organization work and independent
research devoted to these problems and ftheir solutions, and | am
convinced that | can make a positive contribution toward maintaining
and improving the quality of |ife which makes Minnesota unique.

It is for these reasons that | am writing fo you to let you know
that | am now seeking Republican endorsement for the Minnesota Senate.

In addition to extensive study of the issues, | have also been active
in the area of human rights, as immediate past chairman of the
Women's Advisory Committee of the State Department of Human Rights,
and as current ftreasurer of Minnesota Citizens for Court Reform.

| am a past chairwoman of the Plymouth Village Republican organization,
and am currently vice-chairwoman of the Minnesota Republican Finance
Committee and a member of the State Platform Committee.

| do hope to talk with each of you before the Endorsing Convention
next Wednesday, but in the event | do not reach you, | have enclosed
a brief biography and fact sheet for your information. Please feel
free to give me a call if there is anything at all you want to

talk about.

Our rapidly-growing suburban area needs legislators with sophisticated
understanding of both the issues and problems confronting us, and of
the political processes required tfo initiate programs and solutions.

| believe that | have the experience and knowledge to be an effective
Senator, and hope that | may count on your support.

Sincerely yours,

Emily Anne Staples
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EMILY ANNE STAPLES
1640D XANTHUS LANE, PLYMOUTH, MINNESOTA 55391
473-9120

MARRIED TO LORING M. STAPLES, JR.

FOUR CHILDREN, AGES 8 TO 16

LIFELONG RESIDENT OF HENNEPIN COUNTY. FIFTEEN-YEAR RESIDENT
OF PLYMOUTH VILLAGE

MEMBER, ST. BARTHOLOMEW PARISH

GRADUATE OF WASHBURN HIGH SCHOOL, MINNEAPOLIS
GRADUATE OF UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA, WITH B.A. IN LIBERAL ARTS

REPUBLICAN PARTY INVOLVEMENT

VICE-CHAIRWOMAN, MINNESOTA REPUBLICAN FINANCE COMMITTEE
MEMBER, REPUBLICAN STATE PLATFORM COMMITTEE

ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO REPUBLICAN STATE CONVENTION

PAST CHAIRWOMAN, PLYMOUTH VILLAGE REPUBLICAN ORGANIZATION

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT

TREASURER, MINNESOTA CITIZENS FOR COURT REFORM

DIRECTOR, ABBOTT-NORTHWESTERN HOSPITAL

CO-CONVENER, MINNESOTA WOMEN'S POLITICAL CAUCUS

IMMEDIATE PAST CHAIRMAN, WOMEN'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RIGHTS

MEMBER, MEMBERSHIP AND PUBLIC RELATIONS COMMITTEES OF THE
NATIONAL TRUST FOR HISTORIC PRESERVATION

MEMBER, COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS BOARD, UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA

PAST WOMEN'S DIVISION CHAIRMAN, UNITED FUND OF HENNEPIN COUNTY
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Zd Hintz
Ailliam McCombs
2Latricia Hoyt
ebnnie Hintz-no
Marlo June

Airginia Hasek
Azgron Tngve
wAlan Noble-Y
sy Tart.:
Lharles Kirchoff
vinne Keeley
“ohn Kocur

DELEGATE
vil Sjcberg
. weheryl Spaeth?
viou Ann Latter
vBud Burmham

. vbonna Gustafson

vbale Wilhelm
vderry Lague
vJean Anderson
Pebbie Douglas

*harles Downs

. '"Jd6hn Person

. JMargaret Duntley
JBonna Page

.- “Todd Grill

v&Al Clausnitzer
. ¥Joanie Stockman
. «fran Hagen

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - PLYMOUTH AREA (33)

DELEGATES (All 554--)
14930 - 31st Ave. N,
11705 - 54th Ave. N.
2635 Sycamore Ln.
14930 - 31st Ave. N.
11605 - 53rd Ave. N.

5u4-2211
533-3408
S544-2958
S54u-2211
537-0920

(41)
(42)
(41)
(41)
(42)

DELEGATES (All 55391)
1915 Peony Ln., Wayzata
Route 2, Box 4B0 H
18210 County Rd. 6
1805 Shadyview Cir."
18205 - 13th Ave. N. "
1445 Rainier Ln. o
18410 - 29th Ave. N, "

PRECINCT
L473-8384
473-5608
473-7541
473-9783
473-6283
473-3955
473-1736

DELEGATES (All 55391)
16500 - 29th Ave. N., Hayzata 546-3600
2870 Black Oaks Ln. S544-14376
17545 - 26th Ave. N. " 473-1028
17315 - 24th Ave. N, " 473-1388

DELEGATES (All 55391)

435 Orchid Ln., Wayzata
508 Kingsview Ln. *Mpls
14710 County Rd. 15 thpls.
16405 - 9th Ave. N. !

715 Kingsview Ln. Mehs

PRECINCT
473-4782
473-7502
473-3871
473-7236
473-3632

DELEGATES (All 55u441)
400 Forestview Ln.
1015 Kirkwood Ln. N.
1015 Pineview Ln. N.
12711 - 11th Ave. N.
1040 N. Magnolia Ln.

PRECINCT
S4l-~-7616
544-1902
S44-1620
S45-7714
S45-9510

DELEGATES (All 55441)

10705 - 40th Ave. N.
2501 Lancaster Ln.
10510 - 39th Ave. N.

PRECINCT
545-0320
544-6828
546-2182

PRECINCT 1

PRECINCT 3

Adamay Swensen
#Aldon Oldre
“£d Klamar

2ob Nord
«Carolyn Oldre

Emily Staples
vpril Thomas
wBarbara Heinitz
way Hathaway
Lary Plamondon
vRobert Sladkey
#Sheldon Tart

\Normandy Eckert
»Elenn Booker
#Bue Spaeth
JEff Stewart

“Peter Lilligren
vfes Beernick

. wdohn Hagen

-€urt Gustafson

. ~Bick Bohl

~Laurence Burk
~Steve Burk

+Earl Hebeisen
«sohn Harold
Jeonard Jankowski

1. »Tale Clausnitzer

2.
3.

+Duncan Wallace
v¥en Giere

ALTERNATES (A1l 554--)

3165 Harbor Ln. N., #3113(41)554-1205
10720 County Road 9 (41)535-0092
3315 Minnesota Ln. (81)545-2774
11710 - 54th Ave, N. (42)537-1245
10720 County Road 9 (41)535-0092

ALTERNATES (All 55391)
1640D Xanthus Ln,, Wayzata
18620 - 26th Ave. N. "
2555 Queensland Im. ”
18200 - 19th Ave. N. "
18205 - 26th Ave. N, "

473-9120
473-0607
473-4763
473-7651
473-0472
473-3482
473-9783

2640 Vagabond Ln. 'y
1805 Shadyview Cir. "

ALTERNATES (All 55391)
17215 Cty. Rd. 24, Wayzata
2841 Comstock Ln. e
2870 Black Oaks Ln. =
16611 - 26th Ave. N. "

4¥73-3%64
545-1269
S4L-4376
S44-4920

ALTERNATES (All 55391)

16545 - 9th Ave. N., Wayzata 473-0782
435 Black Oaks Ln. i 473-2810
515 C Harbor Ln. N. *mMpls. 473-5509
435 Orchid Ln. " 473-4782
14709 Cty. Rd. 15 mpls, 473-8066

ALTERNATES (All 55u441)
12010 Hwy. 55

12010 Hwy. 55

107 B Vinewood

219 Deerwood Ln.

308 Balsam Ln.

S545-4933
545-4933
S44-9875
546-1903
544-9463

ALTERNATES (A1l 55441)
10705 - 40th Ave. N,
10410 - 39th Ave. N.
3810 Orleans Ln. N.

545-0320
S46-2956
ShL-40L5




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - PLYMOUTH AREA (33)

DELEGATES (A1l 55441) PRECINCT 6
4, <Jo Ann Dobson 3640 Lancaster Ln. 546-5771 4.
5. +wen Larson 1940 E,. Medicine Lake Blvd. 545-9597 5.

DELEGATES (All 55441) MEDICINE LAKE
1. ‘James Campbell 270 Peninsula Rd. 544-2872 1.

inda Fistere
Yom Merchant, Sr.

‘James Seger

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any correspondence to delegates to:
Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue, Minneapolis, 55408

ALTERNATES (A1l 55u441)
10815 - 40th Ave. N. 545-0125
10715 - 40th Ave. N. 545-5152

ALTERNATES (A1l 55441)
269 Peninsula Rd. S54u-4578




vBob Bussey

Brent Nelson
ABlanche Liddicoat
Marian Michael
ARoger Michael

«doan Utter

-Bill Fuhrmann
Andra Barnard
Aean Van Horn
KLarcline Ainsworth
DOtto Schmides P\
Arlene Graham

A . Leonard Frame
AAon Perusse

AKarla Winther
~Ruth Reed

Warren Lundsgaard
Howard Jones

Joan Colwell
Stephen Rosholt
Stanton Jorgens
John Colwell

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1872-73 - GOLDEN VALLEY 6;%3

DELEGATES (A1l 55422)
1531 Xerxes Ave. N.
2311 Byrd Ave. N.

2401 Zenith Ave.

2330 Crestview Ave. N.
2330 Crestview Ave.
1830 Noble Dr.

DELEGATES (All 55422)
2490 Quail Ave. N.
2135 Noble Ave.

2901 Perry Ave. N.
4975 Sorell Ave. N.
2940 Quail Ave. N.
1250 Angelo Dr.

4912 St. Croix Ave. N.
3125 Orchard Ave. N.
1448 Toledo Ave. N.
3124 Quail Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 554--)
909 Parkview Terr.

80 Ottawa Ave. N.

511 Janalyn Cir.

4115 Glencrest Rd.
801 Parkview Terr.
511 Janalyn Cir.

PRECINCT 1

521-1981
588-8566
588-7916
588-9588
588-9588
522-9614

PRECINCT
588-8496
588-6353
588-3933
588-8876
588-6355
588-31uy
588-40u46
588-6939
588-9325
588-11u8

PRECINCT
377-0072
377-3756
377-1975
377-6108
377-4775
377-1975
374-4670

«Joyce Nielsen

. JPave Nielsen

AAalt Tiffin
Alicki Nelson
Jargaret Van Hauer

~Tony Novak

Aolf Nelson
AGeorge Bonniwell
AMike Barich
Alary Johnston

. /Dr. John Luckow

Aim Fenning
~Ed Victorsen
/Don Chmiel

. “Dave Johnson

Kathy Berg
Marge Hogan

Bob Mattison
Rev. Jack Eales
Raymond Saunders
Ruth Sargent

P;‘_}‘-, e 2haron (Y el
2225 0Kl

ALTERNATES (All 55422)

1845
1845
2610
2311
4105

Noble Dr.

Noble Dr.

Kyle Ave. N.

Byrd Ave. N.
Golden Valley Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 55422)

214k
1840
5126
4800
2151
1807
2260
1815
3065

Windsor Way
Spring Valley Cir.
Minnaqua Ave.

E. Marie Ln,

Perry Ave.

Spring Valley Rd.
Regent Ave.

Spring Valley Cir.
Glenden Terr.

600 N. Lilac Dr., #106

ALTERNATES (All 554--)

4910
4301

Circle Downs
Glenwood Ave.

517 S. Westwood Dr.

4325
4501

Tyrol Crest
Chatelain Terr.

621 Radisson Rd.

588-4065
588-4065
588-2551
588-8566
588-2697

588-1078
588-3102
588-5953
588-0u45
588-4058
588-4571
529-2625
588-1815
588-6349
521-4454

545-4800
374-1581
377-7679
374-4261
374-4784
645-0671

200 Natchez Ave. N.
1421 Brenner Pass
517 S. Westwood Dr.

520 Westwood Dr. S.
455 Cloverleaf Dr.
4263 Glenwood Ave.

377-78397
Shl4-2200
377-6967

Donald Palmer, Jr.
Wini Hed

Roger Fredsall
Beverly Sheridan
George Pennock

377-3524
377-7679

VOO0 F WK
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Margaret Mattison

«Paul Welter
~Anne Johnson

. #Ed Wolfe- P
. =Joan Russell

~Ralph Schulz

«Bara Innes
“fallace Kloustad
“Glenn Christiansen
“Beorge Ewing

<fohn Pelto

DELEGATES (A1l 554--)
2565 Brunswick Ave.
6005 Wynnwood Rd.
6418 Knoll St.

7140 Archer Ave.

6320 Knoll St.

6000 Westmore Way
1220 Welcome Ave.
7600 Duluth Ave.

5740 Golden Valley Rd.
6000 Kenneth Way

PRECINCT
544-3282
S5u4-4033
SLl-2504
545-0593
S45-7165
S44-3483
S544-1894
545-2009
S45-2376
545-2048

=

CLOUEANog FwmKmH
- -

+red Bootz
wIim Wilbur
vwPaul Iacovino

. «Pon Rood
. vWenz Lindfors

~£d Raines
»nwalt Johnson

. JBob Stein

vDean Chenoweth

. wKathy Bootz

ALTERNATES (All 554--)

1800
2001
6030
1501
2205
6716
6005
6005
2235
1720

Kelly Dr. N.
Sumter Ave. N.
Wynnwood Rd.

W. Constance Dr,
Winfield Ave.
Knoll St.
Wynnwood Rd.
Manchester Dr.
Valecrest

Rhode Island Ave.

545-0381
544-7959
Su4-1694
545-4261
545-4920
545-2404
S544-4033
545-1701
S45-1293
544-1659




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - GOLDEN VALLEY (54)

DELEGATES (All 554--)
6035 Wynnwood Rd.
5735 Westbrook Rd.

PRECINCT 4
S544-2007
S544-0596

ALTERNATES (All 554--)
1720 Rhode Island Ave. N.(27)544-1659
2345 Vale Crest (22) 545-2443

(22)
(22)

11. Timothy Holzer 11.

12,

Aave Decoursin

A2, Aobert Bodeau

A3,

1,
2.
3.
4,
2.

~ O
. .

1
2
3
y
Bie
6
T
8.
9.

Alike Wigley- fs sis
David Jacobsh s 85
Aowae o 0% pard fo
contodd
Elden Haggerty
Gil Grady
Gary Bickel
Lorraine Shirley
Joan Peters
George Suddendorf
Herbert Pieper III

. »wRobert Zitur

vGerda Hayter

. JDon Franzen<hma.
. AKevin Norberg

vIfom Hayter

. »Donna Zitur

vDon Henn—-9P M
«Jim Brandt-Fnonce
#Mike Mahoney

1136

Welcome Cir.

DELEGATES (All 554--)
15 Hanley Rd.

5605

Loring Ln.

310 Georgia Ave. N.
615 Field Dr.

5605
7425

Woodstock
Harold Ave.

225 Yosemite Cir.

DELEGATES (A1l 55u427)

2155
2205
2120
1804
2205
2155
2001
2200
2150

Aquila Ave. N.
N. Zealand Ave.
Wisconsin Ave.
Medelssohn
Zealand Ave. N.
Aquila Ave. N.
Orkla Dr.

Xylon Ave. N.
Ensign Ave. N.

N.

(22)

(26)
(22)
(27)
(26)
(22)
(27)
(22)

545-2324

PRECINCT
S4L-1143
SHi-1242
S44-3815
S44-9521
SLk-942]
545-1087
Su4-5372

PRECINCT
S44-4093
SU4-y577
544-1945
S44-9042
SLy=-4577
Shy-4093
S4L4-1376
S545-2274
545-4597

13.

SO WUE W

o300 .FwN -

. “Ken Jensen

Aaren Wegley 2225

Vale Crest

ALTERNATES (All 554--)

Milton Bix

John Farmham
Lloyd Barker
L. MeRoy Lillehaugen
Robert Wefel 5507
Hazel Farnham

Robert Sathre 7330

125 Brunswick Ave. S.
150 Hanley Rd.

500 Rhode Island Ave. S.(26)
5630 Loring Ln.

Loring Ln.

150 Hanley Rd.

Half Mocon Dr.

ALTERNATES (All 55427)

ADale Peterson 1333
Dave Thornton 2530
Alarry Takata 1870
Alaxine Norbergdwmn. 1804
Sue Grunewald-v.c. 8365
Aette Jensen 2145
ARoland Menk 1625
“Chuck Grimsrud 8540
2145

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any correspondence to delegates to:

Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue,

Valders
Cavell Ave. N.
Valders
Mendelssohn
Julianne Terr.
Cavell Ave.
Zealand Ave.

- 23rd Ave. N.
Cavell Ave.

Minneapolis, 55408

(22)

(16)
(26)

(22)
(22)
(26)
(27)

5u5-7318

546-5833
S545-7125
Si4-1405
545-7753
545-4887
Su5-7125
S45-8538

544-513¢
S544-249;

545-2000
S44-9042
545-8406
545-2788
544-4379
544-6789
545-2788




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION 1972-73 - NEW HOPE (30)

PRECINCT 1
544-8315

DELEGATES (A1l 55427)
3124 Ensign Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55427)

walter Wolf Jennifer Elliott 2800 Hillsboro Ave. N, 546-5654

WRichard Peterson
vdlarilyn Eastman <
“Fois Gould

8001 28th Ave. N.
2749 Aguila Ave. N.

545-4898
544-3289
544-1055

~Guy Hanold
+&on Eastman
+Marlene Gerber

3125 Ensign Ave. N.
2749 Aquila Ave. N.

546-1436
548-3289

3027 Ensign Ave. HN. 8400 27th Place N. S544-8043
DELEGATES (A1l 55427)
8500 -~ 33rd Ave. N.
8524 Northwood Fkwy.
4031 Maryland Ave. N.
3308 Yukon Ave. N.
3924 Xylon Ave. N.
8308 - 40th Ave. N.

PRECINCT
5443731
546-4068
533-2313
545-3903
545-8702
544-1183

ALTERNATES (Al1l 55427)
3513 Aquila Ave. N.
8308 - 40th Ave. N.
3641 Louisiana Ave. N.
3308 Yukon Ave. H.
8524 Northwood Pkwy.
3964 Zealand Ave. N.

—Ray Hibbs
Kathy Anderson
Medard Kalsershot
+Comfort Linder)”
Jeri Sueker
Lee Hokr

—Arvid Sandberg
Dorothy Hokr
Jerome Swanson

w3Jim Linder 7
Wayne Anderson
Mark Hanson

5443719
S44-1183
533-1318
545-3903
546-4968
545-7732

DELEGATES (All 55427)
3221 Gettysburg Ct.
9008 - 34th Ave. N.
9401 Northwood Pkwy.
3601 Gettysburg

3617 Ensign Ave. N.

PRECINCT
545-4613
545-2424

ALTERNATES (A1l 55u427)
J. B. (Bill) Clifford 9400 Northwood Pkwy.
Tim Thorbus 8709 Northwood Pkwy.
544-5521 3, Keith Simmons 3756 Hillsboro Ave. N.
545-1740 4, Sue Barniskis 3601 Flag Ave. N.
544-5963 5.8Bud Coe 3513 Independence Ave. N.

1.-Robert Thompson
2.-Mlapry Traeger
. Duane Haugan
Sue Kranz

545-5387
545-6773
546-1832
545-3054
544-2015

Clyde Hawkins

DELEGATES (All 55u428)
4301 Cavelle Ave. N.
9029 - 46th Ave. N.
9029 - u46th Ave. N.

PRECINCT
533-5507
537-7658
537-7658

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
4641 Flag Ave. N.

8924 - 47 1/2th Ave. N.
9019 - 46th Ave. N.

Richard Harkwell
Lloyd Wasnick
Marianne Wasnick

Elaine Wold
Barbara Quinn
Steven Lemmon

535-65u4
537-0156
535-3118

PRECINCT
535-2214
537-5478
535-0233

DELEGATES (All 55428)
4510 Rhode Island Ave. N.
8220 Del Dr. N.

4211 Oregon Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
4709 Nevada Ave. N.
8260 Del Dr.

7733 - u6th Ave. N.

John Mittelstadt
Carl Neuburger
E..J. .Elston

Ken Elliott
Duane Milton
Butch Fleming

537-5229
533-6549
533-6688

DELEGATES (All 55u428)
8400 ~ 49th Ave. N.
4932 Xylon Ave. N.
4964 Xylon Ave. N.
4949 Yukon Ave. N.

PRECINCT
533-3667
533-0151
533-9917
537-4458

ALTERNATES (A1l 55428)
5427 Rhode Island Ave. N.
8421 Bass Lake Rd.

4932 Xylon Ave. N.

4930 Zealand Ave. N.

John Eiden
Robert Rudy

Ed Malone
Merlyn Brinkman

Joe Blockey
Paula Malone
Joan Demeules
Doug Fredin

537-8052
537-5608
533-0151
533-1461

DELEGATES (All 55u428)
6182 Zealand

5965 Decatur

8810 - 60th Ave. N.

PRECINCT
537-0605
533-1304
533-73u43

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
8512 Bass Lk. Rd.

6182 Zealand

6072 Yukon

Alice Cassibo
Elayne Gunnare
Duane Bagaus

Wesley Gunnare
Karen Klemond
Gerry Rehnke

537-5250
537-0605
533-3917




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION 1972-73 - NEW HOPE (30)

DELEGATES (All 55428) PRECINCT 8 ALTERNATES (All 55428)
1. Leo Richardson 8011 - 60th Ave. N. 533-7592 l. William Nelson 6141 Utah Ave. N, 535-3179
2. Steve Pezella 5601 Quebec Ave. N. 537-2733 2. John Janzen 6032 Sumter Ave. N. 537-7448

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any ecorrespondence to delegates to:
Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue, Minneapolis, 55408




WARD I

+Don Helmel
«aren Faner-?
#ick Lampert

WARD I

#rank Litherland
Aolfe Worden
Jenry Egan
Kalph Westphal

en Swedlund - N

WARD II
Hernice Bird
Alayne Jacecb
Houise Jacob
Aarwin Borden
«John Freeburg

WARD II

. -Marren Bolmgren
~Earle Hiller

«doan Reisberg

. »Mary Sallman

WARD III
+Ken Meinert

. <Bary Gustafson

«+nita Vakoc

WARD III
“8erald Carlson
«ohn Martin
+orton Connett

WARD IV
~Robert Bartz
«<June Lower

WARD IV

. +Pennis Hansen
. vDoug Butler
+Don Rose

HENNEPINJCOUNTY CONVENTION

DELEGATES (A1l 55u22)
5424 - L44th Ave. N.
4035 Regent Ave. N.
4152 Quail Ave. N.

PRECINCT
533-2326
537-7119
537-3270

PRECINCT
533-5804
$2%° 1053 5556300
537-8903
537-0769
533-9182

DELEGATES (A1l §5422)
4001 Lake Dr.

4507 Perry Ave. N.
4256 Twin Oak Lmn.
4017 W. Broadway
4525 Grimes Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55422)
3200 - 46th Ave. N.
4436 Beard Ave. N.
4436 Beard Ave. N.
3711 Emilie Pl.

4200 Beard Ave. N.

PRECINCT
588-6250
588-3074%
588-3074
588-7163
588-3665

DELEGATES (All 55422)
3824 Zenith Ave. N.
4017 Shoreline Dr.

3921 Crystal Lake Blvd.
3607 Abbott Ave. N.

PRECINCT
588-2898
588-5100
588-3012
588-5519

DELEGATES (All 55422)
3910 Perry Ave. N.
3721 Perry Ave. N.
3713 Regent Ave., N,

PRECINCT
537-1619
588-7785
588-7612

DELEGATES (All 55422) PRECINCT
4037 - 37th Ave. N. 532.0:/1 588-2894
3618 Indiana Ave. N. 521-4596
3757 W. Broadway

PRECINCT
588-2209
529-2541

DELEGATES (All 55u422)
2939 France Ave. N.
3113 Grimes Ave. N.

PRECINCT
588-7138
588-0040
588-3775

DELEGATES (All 55422)
3601 McNair Dr.

3319 Beard Ave. N.
3229 Chowen Ave. N.

™

1972-73 - ROBBINSDALE (28)

1. Charles Goldenman
2. AJean Soltis
3. Aloyd Smith

1. AAathy Worden

2. «+Berhard Olsen

3. J2arol Litherland
4. James Anderson
5. “Betty Sterm

1\ PRobert Lindesmith
2. AaVonne Twitchell
3. #Caryl Twitchell
4, »Milford Bird

5. »Owen Harris

l. ARonald Kas
2. AMarriet Krier
Myrle Brunzell

ichard Nelson
’%i[ f° Oee

/sTom Ewer
Aaul Turgeon
HMicki Johnson

Alark Burress
/Franklin Sanborn
Merry Peterson

“Robert Berg
“rancis Barthel
. =Margaret Rose

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
4153 Yates Ave. N.
4126 Adair Ave. N.
4029 Zane Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55422)
4507 Perry Ave. N.
4428 Shoreline Dr.
4001 Lake Dr.

4518 Halifax Ave, N.
4569 France Awe. N,

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
4417 York Ave. N.

4437 Abbott Ave. N.
4437 Abbott Ave. N.
3200 - 46th Ave. N.
4271 Drew Ave. N,

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
3939 Crystal Lake Rd.
3711 Zenith Ave. N,
3609 York Ave. N.

3615 Abbott Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55422)
3736 Quail Ave. N,
3728 Regent Ave. N.
3725 Regent Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55422)
3646 Halifax Ave. M.

ALTERNATES(A1l 55u422)
3562 Halifax Ave. N.
3245 Halifax Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
3349 Chowen Ave. N.
2720 Abbott Ave. N.
3229 Chowen Ave. N.

535-1128
537-8172
537-8195

533-0120
537-2571
533-5804
533-5713
537-3436

588-5179
588-6483
588-6483
588-6250
588-8145

588-4956
588-6108
588-5542
588-3993

588-3615
588-0042
588-2003

588-1904

588-15u46

588-3594

588-2621
588-6u414
588-3775




-

1
2 i
3.
y
5.
6
7
8.
9.
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Bob Bussey

Brent Nelson
Blanche Liddicoat
Marian Michael
Roger Michael
Joan Utter

Bill Fuhrmann
Andra Barmard
Dean Van Horn
Caroline Ainsworth
Otto Schmid
Arlene Graham

J. Leonard Frame
Don Perusse

Karla Winther
Ruth Reed

Warren Lundsgaard
Howard Jones

Joan Colwell
Stephen Rosholt
Stanton Jorgens
John Colwell
Donald Palmer, Jr.
Wini Hed

Margaret Mattison

Paul Welter

Anne Johnson

Ed Wolfe

Joan Russell

Ralph Schulz

Sara Innes

Wallace Kloustad
Glenn Christiansen
George Ewing

John Pelto

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - GOLDEN VALLEY (54)

DELEGATES (All 55422)
1531 Xerxes Ave. N.
2311 Byrd Ave. N.

2401 Zenith Ave.

2330 Crestview Ave. N.
2330 Crestview Ave.
1830 Noble Dr.

DELEGATES (All 55422)
2490 Quail Ave, N,
2135 Noble Ave.

2901 Perry Ave. N.
43975 Sorell Ave. N.
2940 Quail Ave. N.
1250 Angelo Dr.

4912 St. Croix Ave. N.
3125 Orchard Ave. N.
1448 Toledo Ave. N.
3124 Quail Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 554--)
909 Parkview Terr.

80 Ottawa Ave. N.

511 Janalyn Cir.

4115 Glencrest Rd.
801 Parkview Terr.
511 Janalyn Cir.

200 Natchez Ave. N.
1421 Brenner Pass

517 S. Westwood Dr.

DELEGATES (A1l 554--)
2565 Brunswick Ave.
6005 Wynnwood Rd.
6418 Knoll St.

7140 Archer Ave.

6320 Knoll St.

6000 Westmore Way
1220 Welcome Ave.
7600 Duluth Ave.

5740 Golden Valley Rd.
6000 Kenneth Way

PRECINCT 1

521-1981
588-8566
588-7916
588-9588
588-9588
522-9614

PRECINCT
588-8496
588-6353
588-3933
588-8876
588-6355
588-31u44
588-40u46
588-6939
588-9325
588-1148

PRECINCT
377-0072
377-3756
377-1975
377-6108
377-4775
377-1975
374-4670
377-3524
377-7679

PRECINCT
Suy-3282
544-4033
SY4-2504
S545-0593
S545-7165
Suy-3483
S44-1834
545-2009
545-2376
545-2048

1.
2.
3.
i,
S.

WoO100U £ WK

Joyce Nielsen
Dave Nielsen
Walt Tiffin

Vicki Nelson

Margaret Van Hauer

Tony Novak

Rolf Nelson
George Bonniwell
Mike Barich

Mary Johnston
Dr. John Luckow
Jim Fenning

Ed Victorsen

Don Chmiel

Dave Johnson

Kathy Berg X%y
Marge Hogan b
Bob Mattison
Rev. Jack Eales
Raymond Saunders
Ruth Sargent
Roger Fredsall
Beverly Sheridan
George Pennock

Fred Bootz
Jim Wilbur
Paul Iacovino
Don Rood

Wenz Lindfors
Ed Raines

Walt Johnson
Bob Stein

Dean Chenoweth
Kathy Bootz

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
1845 Noble Dr.

1845 Noble Dr.

2610 Kyle Ave. N.

2311 Byrd Ave. N.

4105 Golden Valley Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 55422)
2144 Windsor Way

1840 Spring Valley Cir.
5126 Minnaqua Ave.

4800 E. Marie Ln.

2151 Perry Ave,

1807 Spring Valley Rd.
2260 Regent Ave.

1815 Spring Valley Cir.
3065 Glenden Terr.

600 N. Lilac Dr., #106

ALTERNATES (All 554--)

{4910 Circle Downs

4801 Glenwood Ave.
517 S. Westwood Dr.
4325 Tyrol Crest
4501 Chatelain Terr.
621 Radisson Rd.

520 Westwood Dr. S.
55 Cloverleaf Dr.
4263 Glenwood Ave.

ALTERNATES (All 554--)
1800 Kelly Dr. N.

2001 Sumter Ave. N,
6030 Wynnwood Rd.

1501 W. Constance Dr.
2205 Winfield Ave.
6716 Knoll St.

6005 Wynnwood Rd.

6005 Manchester Dr.
2235 Valecrest

(16)
(16)
(16)
(16)
(22)
(16)
(16)
(22)
(22)

(27)
(27)
(22)
(22)
(22)
(27)
(22)
(22)
(22)

1720 Rhode Island Ave. N(27)

588-4065
588-4065
588-2551
588-8566
588-2697

588-1078
588-3102
588-5953
588-0445
588-4058
588-4571
529-2625
588-1815
588-6349
521-~-4454

545-4800
374-1581
377-7679
374-4261
374~-478Y
645-0671
377-7897
Sik-2200
377-6967

545-0381
S544-7959
S4h-1694
545-4261
S45-4820
545-2404
544-4033
545-1701
545-1293
S544-1659




Timothy Holzer
Mike Wigley
David Jacobs

Elden Haggerty
Gil Grady

Gary Bickel
Lorraine Shirley
Joan Peters

George Suddendorf
Herbert Pieper II1I

Robert Zitur
Gerda Hayter
Don Franzen
Kevin Norberg
Tom Hayter
Donna Zitur
Don Henn

Jim Brandt
Mike Mahoney

-

1
2%
3.
4,
8
6.
7
8
9

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - GOLDEN VALLEY (54)

DELEGATES (All 554--)
6035 Wynnwood Rd.
5735 Westbrook Rd.
1136 Welcome Cir.

DELEGATES (All 55u4--)
15 Hanley Rd.

5605 Loring Ln.

310 Georgia Ave. N.
615 Field Dr.

5605 Woodstock

7425 Harold Ave.

225 Yosemite Cir.

DELEGATES (All 55427)
2155 Aquila Ave. N.
2205 N. Zealand Ave.
2120 Wisconsin Ave. N,
1804 Medelssohn

2205 Zealand Ave. N.
2155 Aquila Ave. N.
2001 Orkla Dr.

2200 Xylon Ave. N.
2150 Ensign Ave. N,

(22)
(22)
(22)

(286)
(22)
(27)
(26)
(22)
(27)
(22)

PRECINCT 4

Su4-2007
544-0596
545-2324

PRECINCT
Sih-1143
Ski-1242
544-3815
S54u4~-9521
Shy-942]1
545-1087
Su4-5372

PRECINCT
544-4093
SU4-4577
S544-1945
S544-9042
SuL{-4577
Shk-4093
S44-1376
S545-227Y4
545-4597

X%,
12,
13.
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Dave Decoursin
Robert Bodeau
Karen Wegley

Milton Bix
John Farnham
Lloyd Barker

ALTERNATES (All 55u4--)

1720 Rhode Island Ave. N.(27)544-1659

2345 Vale Crest
2225 Vale Crest

ALTERNATES (All 554--)
125 Brunswick Ave. S.
150 Hanley Rd.

(22)
(22)

(16)
(26)

500 Rhode Island Ave. S.(26)

L. MeRoy Lillehaugen 5630 Loring Ln.

Robert Wefel
Hazel Farmham
Robert Sathre

Dale Peterson
Dave Thornton
Harry Takata
Maxine Norberg
Sue Grunewald
Bette Jensen
Roland Menk
Chuck Grimsrud
Ken Jensen

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any correspondence to delegates to:

Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue,

5507 Loring Ln.
150 Hanley Rd.
7330 Half Moon Dr.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55427)
1333 Valders

2530 Cavell Ave. N.
1870 Valders

1804 Mendelssohn

8365 Julianne Terr.
2145 Cavell Ave.

1625 Zealand Ave.

8540 - 23rd Ave. N.
2145 Cavell Ave.

Minneapolis, 55408

(22)
(22)
(26)
(27)

545-2443
545-7318

546-5833
545-7125
S44-1405
S545-7753
S45-4887
S545-7125
545-8538

SU4-613¢
Shy-249;

S45-2000
544-9042
545-8u06
545-2788
S44-4379
S44-6789
545-2788




1. .Ronald Vegemast

2. —Peter Heegaard

3. Jan Bucklen

4. Johi Hommeyer - & M
Jerry Knickerbocker
Gwen Brendemuehl
~Marge Vegemast

Ron Speed

Betty Johnson
Lindsay Arthur, Jr.
Robert deGhetto
Doris Mattson
Nancy MacGibbon

5
6
7
8.
9
10
11

Peter Weiser
Peter Reis

Kay van der Have
Ricky Littlefield
Levitt Anderson

Barb Hapson-(onf
.mbauataf&fxum\

1. #Sandy Hotvetthwm
2. Joe Feldmeir
3. Les Sutton

4. Cindy Martin
Fred Hanus
Albert Andrews
A. L. Kruger

Phil Cole

Mary Speerschneider
Sandy Cragg

Denise Leisy

Duane Bell
Caroline Himmel

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - MINNETONKA (76)

DELEGATES (All 55343, Minnetonka)
2400 Sherwood Hills Rd.
2434 Sherwood Hills Rd.
13708 Wood ILn.

11533 Park Ridge Dr.
10100 Minnetonka Blvd.
12824 April Ln.

2400 Sherwood Hills Rd.
336 Kenmar Cir.

12814 March Cir.

701 Burch Lane Dr.
11400 Lorry Ln.

10422 Wayzata Blvd.
11500 Timberline Rd.

S45-8648
545-1006
S544-3838
S44-~-6500
938-8B649
Su5-6714
Si5-8648
546-4762
S5ki-6979
546-4913
545-5478
545-543Y4
S545-5865

DELEGATES (All 55391, Wayzata)
2977 Tonka Trail
14710 McGinty Rd.
15717 County Rd. 15
2981 Tonka Trail
2501 Crosby Rd.
17323 Bay Cir.

473-3714
938-5638
473-8734
473-6628
473-7079
473-6230

DELEGATES (All 553--)
16225 The Strand, Mtka. (43)
H612 Lynwood Terr., Mtka(43)
3737 E. Sunrise Dr. Mtka(u3)
17175 Chiltern Hills Dr.,
Mtka. (43)
3800 Tonkawood Rd., Mtka (43)935-4094
Rt. 6, Box 488, Excel. (91) 474-4322
4350 Marlborough Ct., Mtka. 938-7518
(43)
3941 Colgate Ave., Mtka (43) 473-104Y4
4101 Thrushwood Ln. Mtka(43) 938-8175
3610 Woodcroft Terr. Mtka(u43)473-8051
4429 Eagle Ridge P1., 935-9656
Mtka. (43)
18424 Ridgewood Rd., Way(91l) 474-8612
3725 Cardinal Rd. Mtka. (43) 938-4282

PRECINCT
938-8671
474-9585
935-5981
935-8998

Chuck Speerschneider 4101 Thrushwood Ln. Mtka(43)938-8175

Wenton Holtzman
Bob Scott

Bill Cullen

14538 Woodhaven Rd. Mtka (43)938-2634
16967 Chiltern Hills Rd.
Mtka.(43) 938-86u46
16209 Hidden Valley Rd. 935-6276
Mtka. (43)

3
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2
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5
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7
8
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2,
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PRECINCT 2

-

[
N

PRECINCT 1

Eileen Peterson
Lori Waage
George Kelly

.—Ann Heegaard

George MacGibbon
Arlene Johnson

.~—Dick Larsen

Marge Nagel
Betty Salisbury
Sandy Schoening
Ruth Engdahl
Sandy Navin
Dona Schlee

Mike
Mark
Dave
Audy
Carl
Dave

Glynn
Buchanan

Fuller
Hauson
Larson

Jane 0dt

Bill Hutchins
Norma Carlson
Clare Martin
Frank Butterworth
Rene Vanstrum
LeRoy Bartels
Eleanor Berscheit
James Shadler
Sonja Bastabie
Allen Hatcher
Carol Murman
George Hust

Bruce Grussing
Larry Murphy
Allen Naylor
Gary Dahl

ALTERNATES (All 55343, Minnetonka)

13808 S. Knollwood Dr.
13438 Larkin Cir.

11625 Live Oak Dr.

2434 Sherwood Hills Rd.
11500 Timberline Rd.
2823 Sherwood Hills Rd.
12200 Hilloway Rd.

3200 Chase Dr.

12009 Hilloway Rd.

305 Kenmar Cir.

13723 N, Knollway Dr».
2201 Plymouth Rd. S.
11556 Park Ridge Dr.

545-4133
545-8244
545-7673
545-1006
545-5865
Su5-3415
S45-9444
935-7634
545-8696
S4u4-7047
S44-643Y4
545-6910
544-5731

ALTERNATES (All 55391, Wayzata)

15522 Holdridge Dr.
15415 Holdridge Rd. E.

Duepneqﬁ/mzad>2435 Bautas Pt. Ln.

14505 MeGinty Rd.
17323 Bay Cir.
100 Townes Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 553u43)
3719 Larchwood Dr.
4309 Tonka Wood Rd.
4oLy Kerry Ct.

17175 Chiltern Hills Dr.

3720 Hazelmoor Pl.
3700 E. Sunrise Dr.
15501 Minnetonka Blvd.
3618 Druid Ln.

16608 Eagle Ridge Rd.
15639 Tonka Wood Dr.
3941 Brown Ln.
14629 Lake St. Ext.
18500 Timber Ridge
18508 Ridgewood Rd.
4616 Oxford P1l.
3611 Woodcroft Dr.
18716 Ridgewood Rd.

Dr.

Way.

473-1825
473-6419
473-9203
935-7995
473-6230
473-4757

473-6056
938-1739
935-9060
935-8998
473-8077
938-1727
935-9906
473-6064
935-4328
933-3421
473-5695
938-8951
474-8929

Way. (91)474-8230

935-9136
374-4890
(91)474-3679




.
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Teresa Westberg
Dave Wentzell
Stan Koch

Jay Elander
Carcl Dorrans
Larry Higgins
Jim Henry

Linda Higgins
Bob Boyd

Loren Krueger
Lucy Watson
Virginia Olson
Larry Schedin
Haig McNamee
Joe Albright
Richard Rynders

Richard Bury
Dorothy Sunlitis
Mark Renneke
Pat Carlson
Lois Brennan
Marvin Pearson
Gar Steiner
Barbara Morton
Gary O'Neill
Bill Liggett
Marv Graneth
Mike Ackerman
Joe Rademacher

Woody Erickson
Shirley Winters
Carter Kelly
Mary Erickson
June Gilbert
JoAnn Myers
Muriel Seeker

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - MINNETONKA (76)

DELEGATES (All 55343)
3918 Wilmatt Hill
3851 Huntingdon Cir.
3550 Shady Oak Rd.
4013 Huntingdon Dr.
3531 Orchard Ln.

3522 Elmo Rd.

9606 Ann Ln.

3522 Elmo Rd.

11208 Royzelle Ln.

DELEGATES (All 553u43)
4827 Merilee Dr.
11924 James Rd.

12929 Maywood Ln.
13051 Berkshire Dr.
12605 James Rd.

12900 Berkshire Dr.
4731 Dominick Dr.

DELEGATES (All 553u3)
5605 County Road 4
15483 Boulder Creek Dr.
14317 Excelsior Blvd.
15682 S. Woodgate Rd.
15616 Willowood Dr.
4407 Loretta Ln.

15009 Williston Ln.
4440 Hunters Ridge Rd.
4439 Ellerdale Rd.
14018 Mt. Terrace

14600 Woodhill Cir.
6043 Fairwood Cir.
Terr. Hall 10-457 U of M

DELEGATES (All 55343)
6080 Stoneybrook Dr.
16916 Clear Springs Terr.
16231 North Temple Dr.
5212 Clear Springs Dr.
16225 Birch Ln.

5077 West Mill Rd.

5145 Clear Springs Dr.

PRECINCT 4

938-3u474
938-6625
938-5628
938-5053
938-5934
938-6812
935-1588
938-6812
935-9131

PRECINCT
935-3128
938-5609
938-2040
938-3731
935-5262
935-3766
935-5311

PRECINCT
938-7800
933-1894
938-5812
935-4586
935-6572
935-2208
938-6743
935-5603
935-1210
938-1568
935-1527
935-0533
373-6620

PRECINCT
935-9109
935-4234
935-0787
935-4782
938-6969
935-9337
935-4249

5

WoOoO~NOUEFEFWwNnM

John Lindahl CAma.
Joe Schmit

Don Arbisi

Hal Hanson
Bonham Cross
Doug Johnson
Paul Weinreis
Joan Carr

Jeanne Turner

Jan Hoegfeldt
David Lang
Barbara Olson
Dante Boria

ALTERNATES (A1l 55343)
4148 Hull Rd.

3607 Farmington Rd.
13329 Wyola

12215 Marilane

3662 Shady Oak Rd.
11311 Minnetonka Blvd.
3408 Robinwood Terr.
4025 S. Plymouth

3614 Robinwood Terr.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55343)
5326 Minnetoga Terr.
5038 Dominick Spur
4730 Diane Dr.

12910 Maywood Ln.

George Constans III 4841 Barbara Dr.

Philip Martin
Debbie McGown

Bruce Carlson
Ed Morton

Pete Albrecht
Grant Mooney

Ed Nordstrom
Roxanne Grams
Len Johnson
Dick Larson

Lee Rademacher
Sue Applegate
Wally Ashenbeck
Janet Yonehiro
Bruce Blackburn

Jim Schultz
Chellis Ferguson
Shirley Bailey
John Davenport

Fredericka Theilen

Ray O'Halloran
Barbara Erickson

4619 Twin Haven Rd.
5245 Baker Rd.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55343)
13623 Bellevue Dr.
4440 Hunters Ridge Rd.
5133 Mayview Rd.

15241 Highland Pl.

15363 Boulder Creek Dr.

5732 Baker Rd.

14109 Mt. Terrace
15332 Highland Trail
5739 County Rd. 4
5901 Fairwood Ln.
14917 Crown Dr.

6020 Fairwood Dr.
4729 Hamilton Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 55343
6119 Scenic Rd.

5300 Birch Rd.

16025 Boulder Creek Dr.
5500 Holiday Rd.

5038 Holiday Rd.

5719 Oakview Ln.

5985 Ivy Lane

938-6851
935-1305
933-2731
938-5615
938-3491
935-0881
935-9463
938-7764
935-1983

938-5321
935-9608
938-8725
938-1125
935-2618
938-2452
935-0843

935-5979
935-5603
938-7919
935-7288
933-2070
938-7848
938-7023
938-6153
938-3085
938-8368
938-2175
935-0001
935-0047

938-1375
935-3605
935-7684
938-5538
935-6155
935-9413
935-7818




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73

DELEGATES (All 55343) PRECINCT
Gerry Heetland 5131 West Mill Rd. 935-0917
Dody Doescher 5616 Lakeland Rd. 935-4039
Lynn Nord 18508 Spring Crest Dr. 474-6901
Keith Tait 16755 Creekside Ln. 935-9685

- MINNETONKA (76)

Richard Mauzy
Karen Anderson

Harry Winters
Robert Farish

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any correspondence to delegates to:
Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue, Minneapolis, 55408

ALTERNATES (All 553u43)
16421 Creekside Cir.
16917 Clear Springs Terr.
16916 Clear Springs Terr.
5835 Scenic Court

933-1835
935-2445
935-4234
935-0003




Halter Wolf Cohm
Richard Peterson

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION 1972-73 - NEW HOPE (30)

DELEGATES (All 55427)
3124 Ensign Ave. N.
8001 28th Ave. N.

Marilyn Eastman -Gl 2749 Aquila Ave. N.

Lois Gould

1.vRay Hibbs®h .

3027 Ensign Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55427)
8500 - 33rd Ave. N.

2. —Kathy Andersontl©m. 8524 Northwood Pkwy.

3.y ¥Medard Kaisershot
4, Comfort Linder

5. —Jeri Sueker

6. Flee Holka ~C o ek

1., Robert Thonpiggdﬂ\
2. «Mary Traeger ™
3..%Duane Haugan *3:‘1 thing
4, Bue Kranz

5. —Clyde Hawkins

Richard Harkwell
Lloyd Wasnick~
Marianne Wasnick ~

John Mittelstadt~—
Carl Neuburger
E. J. Elston

Joe Blockey-~
Paula Malone~

. #Joan Demeules . f ]frf:fe

Doug Fredin

Wesley Gunnare~
2. Karen Klemond <
3. Gerry Rehnke

v hauve Qe

= A
Ca LI:_: LJ i el Lf YA

4031 Maryland Ave. N.
3308 Yukon Ave. N.
3924 Xylon Ave. N.
8308 - 40th Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55427)
3221 Gettysburg Ct.
9008 - 34th Ave. N.

, 9401 Northwood Pkwy.
3601 Gettysburg

3617 Ensign Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55428)
4301 Cavelle Ave. N.
9029 - 46th Ave. N.
9029 - u46th Ave. N,

DELEGATES (All 55428)
4510 Rhode Island Ave. N.
8220 Del Dr. N.

4211 Oregon Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55u428)
8400 - 49th Ave. N.
4932 Xylon Ave. N.
4964 Xylon Ave. N.
4949 Yukon Ave. N.

DELEGATES (All 55u428)
6182 Zealand

5965 Decatur

8810 - 60th Ave. N.

PRECINCT 1

544-8315
545-4898
54y-3289
544-1055

PRECINCT
S544-3731
546-4968
533-2313
545-3903
545-8702
544-1183

PRECINCT
545-4613
545-2424
S4y-5521
545-1740
544-5963

PRECINCT
533-5507
537-7658
537-7658

PRECINCT
535-2214
537-5478
535-0233

PRECINCT
533-3667
533-0151
533-9917
537-4458

PRECINCT
537-0605
533-1304
533-7343

1. Jennifer Elliott
2. Guy Hanold

3. Ron Eastman- -~
4, Marlene Gerber

1. Arvid Sandberg
2. —Dorothy Hokr
3.~Jerome Swanson
4,-Jim Linder
5.=Wayne Anderson
6. Mark Hanson

QI

ALTERNATES (All 55427)
2800 Hillsboro Ave. N.
3125 Ensign Ave. N.
2749 Aquila Ave. N.
8400 27th Place N.

ALTERNATES (All 55427)
3513 Aquila Ave. N.
8308 - 40th Ave, N,
3641 Louisiana Ave. N.
3308 Yukon Ave. N,
8524 Northwood Pkwy.
3964 Zealand Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55427)

1, «J, B, (Blll) Clifford 9400 Northwood Pkwy.

2. Tim Thorbus
3.«Keith Simmons
4, (SOe Barniskis
S. Bud Coe

Elaine Wold
Barbara Quinn
Steven Lemmon

Ken Elliott
Duane Milton

Butch Fleming
\-ht.&.{_uu_g “ A

John Eiden
Robert Rudy

Ed Malone
Merlyn Brinkman

Alice Cassibo
Elayne Gunnare
Duane Bagaus

8709 Northwood Pkwy.

3756 Hillsboro Ave. N.
3601 Flag Ave. N.

3513 Independence Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
4641 Flag Ave. N.

8924 - 47 1/2th Ave. N.
9019 - 46th Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
4709 Nevada Ave. N.
8260 Del Dr.

7733 - 46th Ave. N.

Cihtomn,

ALTERNATES (A1l 55u428)
5427 Rhode Island Ave. N.
8421 Bass Lake Rd.

4932 Xylon Ave. N.

4930 Zealand Ave. N.

ALTERNATES (All 55428)
8512 Bass Lk. Rd.

6182 Zealand

6072 Yukon

546-5654
546-1436
548-3289
Ski-8043

544-3719
S544--1183
533-1318
585-3903
546-4968
545-7732

545-5387
545-6773
546-1832
545-3054
544-2015

535-65u44
537-0156
535-3118

537-5229
533-6549
533-6688

537-8052
537-5608
533-0151
533-1u461

537-5250
537-0605
533-3917




HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION 1972-73 - NEW HOPE (30)

DELEGATES (All 55428) PRECINCT 8
1. Leo Richardson 8011 - 60th Ave. N. 533-7592 1. William Nelson 6141 Utah Ave. N, 535-3179
2. Steve Pezella 5601 Quebec Ave. N. 537-2733 2. John Janzen 6032 Sumter Ave. N. 537-7448

Aok Qe necleck R Lotk Ov'\-‘"‘t al S33969< Co\a.iﬁ: !’q‘{,LWCL bale) Fo-tso® Qe i

ALTERNATES (A1l 55428)

S3%-b¥43

-—

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any ecrrespondence to delegates to:
Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue, Minneapolis, 55408




DELEGATES (A1l 554160 WARBIT=) 7 AsuT va

« Aethur [ Iagérsoll

.« Peggy THO6K 71117

Shirley Robinson

Ferda 'Olson Whiov

DELEGATES “(AILU55416 }©
+ David“Broden

v Jim Hun:tn,..ﬁ{; ,
Bill Nilkes® Uhr(\. Y r\

Conrad Gertz

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - ST. LOUIS PARK (84)

2815 Joppa -Ave!l
WeU28th Stos
France Ave. 17

3800
2848

3029
13035

122801 vV¥oppa Ave.

SWARDUD = 75 G *
3043 Ifglewood Ave. S.

Toledo “Ave:
‘Saleém 'Ave,

SI
S.

u315 Hinnetonka Blvd.,

DELEGATES (All 55416) HARD I
2828 Zarthan Ave. S.
3000 Alabama Ave. S.

' Frank Mason

Mrs. N. R. Hardy
James Schemel

“Frank Fleetham

3257 Colorado Ave. S.
3468 Brunswick Ave. S.

DELEGATES  (All 55416) "“WARD I
2941 Webster Ave.

Harvey Stucker

Tom Zaun
James Penner
Roger Luoma

Margaret Space

2641
5536
2724

Vernon Ave.

W. 25 1/2 st.

Vernon Ave.

3000 S. Hwy. 100, #215

DELEGATES (A1l 55416) WARD I

Sally Olsen

John Zimmerscheid

1632

Princeton

2124 Parklands Rd.

DELEGATES (%%l 55416) WARD II

‘/Ifﬂ‘Nancy Davis *

2. Bob Alberg
» Paul Ness
4, Mark Virnig
5. Dave Marcus

6.~ Mary Ness

[

Ly

4320
3340
3713
4520
3842
3713
4320

W. 36th St.
France Ave.
Ingelwood
Vallacher
Glenhurst
Inge-wood
W. 36th St.

=23

PRECINCT 1 v°

920-3605
920-7365
927=7532

926-1968

PRECINCT
926-7195
927-5766
920-9269
926-6139

PRECINCT
929-7963
929-2891
929-7404
929-7429

PRECINCT
929-5441
929-3270
927-4937
929-3558
929-3766

PRECINCT
377-3926
926-6228

PRECINCT
929-8359
927-8063
926-5086
927-6226
920-5459
926-5086
929-8359

14

I
2.
3
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2.
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1.
2.
3.
4,
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Larry ! Cafrington
Rilgk 'W i, “Bandy

Joy “Johnson“ Y

. *Dr. Marvin Resnick

Terry “Marciniak
Palma Foss /!

Kristi Thompson
Hanley Thompson

Norma Reynolds
Kathryn Tessien
Tom Hardy

John Walton

Diane Rand
Jan Hermans

# Gwen Stucker

Nancy Zaun
A. Ted Norrgard

1. * John Northcott

2.

George Halder

7 dina
dﬂ%éﬁt &g&eacunq

Greg Swenson
Chuck Bohlig
Carol Addington
John Stonhouse
Sandy Stonhouse

ALTERNATES - t&ll‘ssulﬁ)

2641
2653
2725

Joppa ¢ kve;
Joppa “Ave |
Joppa Ave.

2633:J8ppa Ave.

ALCTERNATES (A1l 55416)

2925
2930
5032
5032

Quentin Ave. S.
Natchez Ave. S.
W. 29th St.
W. 29th St.

ALTERNATES (All 55416)

2636
6222
3000
6215

Alabama Ave. S.
W. 35th St.
Alabama Ave. S.
W. 34th St.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55416)

3357
2510
2941

2641
2824

Yosemite Ave.

S. Hwy. 100, #316
Webster Ave.
Vernon Ave.
Yosemite Ave.

ALTERNATES (All 55416)

4510
4600

Cedarwood Rd.
Cedarwood Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 55416)

3712
3845
3925
3937
3905
3905
3741

Ingelwood
Ingelwood
Monterey
Kipling
Joppa
Joppa
Glenhurst

926-6702
926-1456
926-2528
926-3785

920-8208
926-0520
926-6725
926-6725

927-6018
929-0534
929-2891
929-5636

920-1769
929-4190
929-5u44]
929-3270
929-0843

922-5889
929-6654

927-9406
926-4136
922-3205
926-5354
920-4024
920-4024
922-8640

7. #Gordy Davis + Fred King
DELEGATES (554--) WARD II

1. Mike Nelson 4805 W. 40th Ln.

2. ? Leo Siegel 4312 Mackey

3. ¥Camilla Reiersgord 4500 W. 44th St.

PRECINCT
920-0335
926-2934
926-3881

ALTERNATES (All 554--)
5001 W. 40th Ln. =
5001 W. 40th St.

4386 Wooddale

Bill Koster
Nancy Koster
Mark Anderon

(16) 922-6259
(16) 922-6259
(24) 927-9331




4, ¥ Iris Saunderson

HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - ST. LOUIS PARK (84)

DELEGATES (All 554--) WARD II

3912 Natchez
4359 Coolidge
4344 Brook Ave.
4312 Browndale
4329 Coolidge

Bill Chaffee
Pat Light
Keith Powell
Nancy McFarlin
$oa ~.-I-’E.; u*).»éw
DELEGATES (A1l 55416) WARD II

Paul Gubrud 4087 Colorado Ave.

R. E. (Eric) Dardinger 5608 Vermont Ave.
Beth Nelson 4032 Xenwood Ave. '
Gordon Andersen 4246 Vermon Ave.

DELEGATES (All 554--) WARD II

Randolph Jones 3993 Colorado Ave.
Margaret Lampe 3924 Dakota Ave.
Joseph Lampe 3924 Dakota Ave.

J. Dudley Moylan 6920 Excelsior Blvd.
Syl Hansen 3905 Xenwood Ave.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD III

Pat Backes Chisrvn . 3428 Sumter Ave. S.

C. Ben Miller 3840 Rhode Island Ave.
Ron Backes . man, 3428 Sumter Ave. S.
Hubert Crain 3820 Woodland Dr.
Larry Landstrom 7728 North St.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD III

Norman Friederichs 3101 Maryland Ave.
Robert Papas 3112 Edgewood Ave.
Nancy Justus 3144 Kentucky Ave.
Marjorie Friederichs 3101 Maryland Ave.

DELEGATES (All 5§h b&“uaxn III
o

¥ Mrs, Carl Swenson'
Jerome Carlson
Juliana Carlson

612 Georgia Ave. s.¢
2621 Hampshire Ave.
2621 Hampshire Ave.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD III

Donna Harrington 6925 Minnetonka Blvd.
Lowell Baldwin 2615 Kentucky Ave.
Diane Perry 2900 Kentucky Ave.
John Lunn 3030 Pennsylvania Ave.

-

(16)
(2y4)
(24)
(24)
(24)

PRECINCT 2

920-2561
926-0529
920-0331
920-1083
927-9137

PRECINCT
929-6956
922-2331
929-3169
929-0502

PRECINCT
929-3565
929-1256
929-1256
938-5683
929-1030

PRECINCT
935-5317
938-75u41
935-5317
935-3145
938-1237

PRECINCT
929-6854
929-9369
929-4325
929-6854

PRECINCT
929-5488
920-4573
920-4573

PRECINCT
925-1305
929-7147
929-3526
929-5016

u.
S.

ALTERNATES (All 554--)
4359 Brook Ave.
4244 Utica

Grant English
Dan Boehle

6. s«Frank Howard.% (|y, . 4345 Brook Ave.

7.
8.

1.
2.

3.'

""'-

Emily Haverkamp
Bill Frederick

4374 Mackey
4034 Quentin

ALTERNATES (All 55416)
Mrs. Gordon Anderson 4246 Vernon Ave.
Mrs. Don Gustafson 4100 Xenwood Ave.

‘John Mittelstaedt 4121 Brookside Ave.

Ed Fredrickson 4201 Brookside Ave.
ALTERNATES (All 554--)
3990 Dakota Ave.

3979 Dakota Ave.

4108 Meadowbrook Ln.
3921 Yosemite Ave.
3924 Dakota Ave.

Dolores Roland
Bob Zumberge
Betty Hammack
Carol Jenson
Al Lampe

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
3544 Zinran Ave. S.
7605 North St.

3524 Zinran Ave. S.
3840 Rhode Island Ave.
3576 Rhode Island Ave.

Veryl Johnston
Carol Page
Michael Steimle
Grace Miller
Eileen Gronseth

ALTERNATES (A1l 55426)
3153 Pennsylvania Ave.
3144 Kentucky Ave,.
3153 Pennsylvania Ave.
3135 Quebec Ave.

Sandy Henkels
Gordon Justus
Charlotte Henkels
Walt Frestedt

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
2744 Georgia Ave.

2744 Georgia Ave.

2612 George Ave.

Leonard Libbey
Kathleen Libbey
Carl Swenson

ALTERNATES

2811 Texas Ave.

2900 Kentucky Ave.
7325 Minnetonka Blvd.
2736 Kentucky Ave,

Eleanor Gibson
Allen Perry
Fred Huber
Jeanne Goemer

926-4022
927-9101
922-3937
927-8327
927-9384

929-0502
929-9107
929-1978
929-3971

929-6606
929-0985
938-1350
929-4945
929-1256

938-6421
938-3792
938-4053
938-7541
933-L486Y4

929-9434
929-4325
929-9434
929-5567

929-5488

920-6564
929-3526
929-8970
929-5714




- HENNEPIN COUNTY CONVENTION - 1972-73 - ST. LOUIS PARK (84)

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD III
Warren Bigelow, Jr. 2900 Texas Ave.
Kathie Brown 3335 Zinian Ave.
Shirley Brown 3335 Zinian Ave.
Shannah Gillespie 3200 Virginia Ave.
hilians clist
DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD IV ;;

1.% David Barker.fuicic| 1820 Papker Rd. .

2. ” Dorthy Rietow 1317 Kilmer Ave.

3. Ron Pfleider 1811 Imdependence Ave.

4

5

-.;":r' }

. Bob Chapek 9276 W.22nd Ln.
. Linda Radabaugh 1815 Parker Rd.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD IV

Maher Weinstein 8316 Cedar Lake Rd.
Donald Knutson 2545 Xylon Ave. S.
Sharon Farnham 9021 Club Rd.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD IV
1. Dwane Billbe 9018 W. 34th St.
2, *Miles Locketz 3336 Flag Ave. S.
3. Barbara Nelson 2820 Cavell Ave. S.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD IV

.f“l'“,Khs Ken: Boatt(var,) 8125 W. 18th St.¢ashur aliLfl
2% Mike Prie

1635 Pennsylvania Ave. S.

7439 W. Franklin Ave.

: (All 55426) WARD IV

-‘“'“_;Hahmer

- Das 2031 Hampshire Ave.
-,i,':ﬁbisan(Jvhn

7100 W. 23rd St.
6810 Eliot View Rd.
1647 Jersey Ave. S.

DELEGATES (All 55426) WARD IV

Dr. Eugene Scherling 2001 Virginia Ave.
Curtis Stangler 7211 Franklin W.
Ron Segal 2355 Sumter Ave.

PRECINCT
938-5564
938-2451
938-2451
935-0920

PRECINCT
545-5361
545-5848
545-4322
S544-3489
Sil~-1340

PRECINCT
544-6825
544-3885
545-8515

PRECINCT
938-5016
935-7487
935-4132

PRECINCT
545-5392
S44-2937
546-4163

PRECINCT
S44-2481
545-9133
545-8948

PRECINCT
545-3336
S4y-6087
545-1992

5

1

Charlene Anderson
Louise Eckhardt
Douglas Gillespie

Joseph Maurelli, Jr.

Jon Radabaugh

’ Orin Thompson

Barb Miller
Pat Barker
Bill Musolf

Ted Larson
Henry Tobias
Carole Johnson

Mary Anderson
Tom Bailey
Brian Hurd

1. ¥ Robert Hanson
2. ¥ Melanie Barry

3.

l.
2.
3.

Wayne Long

Virginia McElroy
Bradley Stoneking
John Blixrud
Walter Gusek

Dorothy Anderson
Bert Segal

Dona Stein Chivven.

FOR OUR INFORMATION - Please mail copy of any correspondence to delegates to:

Executive Secretary, Republican Headquarters, 3040 Hennepin Avenue, Minneapolis, 55408

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
3341 Wyoming Ave.

8225 W. 30 1/2 St., #4
3200 Virginia Ave.
3334 Virginia Ave.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55426)
1815 Parker Rd.

2542 Flag Ave,

1416 Flag Ave.

1820 Parker Rd.

2200 Flag Ave,

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
2445 Cavell Ave.

2525 Flag Ave.

9001 Stanlen Rd.

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
3161 Hillsboro Ave. S.
9001 W. 34%th St.

2840 Cavell Ave. S.

ALTERNATES (All 55426)
1643 Virginia Ave. S.
8736 Westmoreland Ln.
7216 W. 18th St.

ALTERNATES (A1l 55426)
7001 Cedar Lk. Rd.
1633 Jersey Ave. S.
2013 Hampshire Ave. S.
2042 Jersey Ave. S.

ALTERNATES (All 55u426)
2024 Virginia Ave.

2355 Sumter Ave.

8118 Westwood Hills Dr.

938-4865
938-6279
935-0820
938-5401

Shy-1340
545-4253
S44-6101
545-5361
S44-3734

545-6876
545-5797
545-8200

938-7233
935-2279
935-5225

545-7469
S4y4-0412
S545-2429

545-6177
544-3975
545-3034
S45-5779

545-5855
545-1992
545-4592
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